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114/06/02 % 30,800.00 0955604 230,417,028.00
114/06/02 (i 13,659.00 0955614 \ 230,403,369.00
114/06/02 i 34,345.00 0955613 230,369,024.00
114/06/02 % ' 4,800,000 | 230,373,824.00
114/06/02 & \ 170,000.00_ 230,543,824.00
114/06/03 il 243,125.00 0955622 v 230,300,699.00
114/06/03 i /' .35,971.00 0955618 230,264,728.00
114/06/03 (% 70,755.00 0955623 230,193,973.00
114/06/03 il 7,933.00 0955619 - 230,186,040.00
114/06/03 % 33,400.00 230,219,440.00
114/06/03 H%& ‘ 966,000.00 231,185,440.00
114/06/04 fﬁﬁ . i) 31,500.00 0955607 231,153,940.00
114/06/04 (g 136,118.00 0955629 231,017,822.00
114/06/04 % 30,000.00 0955621 230,987,822.00
114/06/05 it 593,561.00 0955626 230,394,261.00
114/06/05 (g 54,000.00 . 0955627 230,340,261.00
114/06/05 iz 27,000.00 0955628 230,313,261.00
114/06/05 (il 5,342,049.00 0955625 224,971,212.00
114/06/05 il 101,700.,00 0955624 224,869,512.00
114/06/05 & - 4,600.00 224,874,112.00
'114/06/05 % ) 145,000.00 225,019,112.00
114/06/06 % 1,500.00 0955564 225,017,612.00
114/06/06 H% 4,800.00 225,022,412.00
114/06/06 & 300,000.00 225,322,412.00
114/06/06 BEil 00699508175748 80,000.00 225,402,412.00
114/06/09 (il 1,000.00 0955630 225,401,412.00
114/06/09 i g 511.00 0955631 225,400,901.00
114/06/09 H& th » 225,000.00 225,625,901.00
114/06/09 4 ' 6,000.00 0955556 225,619,901.00
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114/06/10 B 9,600.00 225,889,501.00

114/06/10 H& . 75,000.00 225,964,501.00

114/06/10 i 1,200.00 0955633 225,963,301.00

114/06/10 i 2,000.00 0955632 225,961,301.00

114/06/10 Wi 1,393,000.00 0955634 224,568,301.00

114/06/10 % 99,057.00 0955616 224,469,244.00

114/06/11 i /"258,418.00 0955636 224,210,826.00
114/06/11 it /729,848.00 0955638 224,180,978.00
114/06/11 il .1796,223.00 0955637 224,084,755.00
114/06/11 it 4,264.00 0955639 ¢ 224,080,491.00
114/06/11 Hi% x| /510, 000.00 224,590,491.00
114/06/12 Hé b @ " 220,000.00 224,810,491.00
114/06/12 H% < 9,600.00 224,820,091.00
114/06/13 Hi& : 302,000.00 225,122,091.00
114/06/13 it 24,500.00/ 0955640 225,097,591.00
114/06/16 H& { 20,000.00 225,117,591.00
114/06/16 s EH 884,800.00 226,002,391.00
114/06/16 il 04013610168669 50,000.00 226,052,391.00
114/06/16 il 04013610168669 20,000.00 226,072,391.00
114/06/16 i 04013610168669 4,800.00 226,077,191.00
114/06/16 & 6,000.00 0955641 226,071,191.00
114/06/16 Bi%: '136,200.00 0955620 225,934,991.00
114/06/17 Bi% ‘ 9,600.00 225,944,591.00
114/06/17 Hié A 160,000.00 226,104,591.00
114/06/18 W 1,832.00 0955645 226,102,759.00
114/06/18 it 4,830.00 0955646 226,097,929.00
114/06/18 Hi% ! 336,000.00 226,433,929.00
114/06/19 jdit 15,000.00 0955649 226,418,929.00
114/06/19 ‘Bi& | 2,100.00 0955643 226,416,829.00
114/06/19 Bi& . 483,000.00 226,899,829.00
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114/06/20 Bi& 11,880.00 0955648 226,887,949.00
114/06/20 Bi% 2,000.00 0955642 i 226,885,949.00
114/06/20 E% v 410,000.00" | 227,295,949.00
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114/06/24 Bi& (i 424,000.00 228,501,756.00
114/06/24 i L 230.00 0955651 U 228,501,526.00
114/06/24 i 1,587.00 0955652 228,499,939.00
114/06/24 (iR Y 19,000.00 0955650 228,480,939.00
114/06/25 iy zE3Ee ' 60,000.00 228,540,939.00
114/06/25 HEf HFsss % 75,000.00 228,615,939.00
114/06/26 il 16,800.00 0955654 228,599,139.00
114/06/26 & I: 405,000.00 229,004,139.00
114/06/26 Ei& 4,800.00 229,008,939.00
114/06/26 i 102,102.00 0955653 228,906,837.00
114/06/27 B4 14,800.00 228,921,637.00
114/06/30 i 65,239,00 0955660 228,856,398.00
114/06/30 il 26,985.00 0955657 228,829,413.00
114/06/30 i 1,200.00 0955658 228,828,213.00
114/06/30 i ) 2,,837.00 0955659 228,825,376.00
114/06/30 Bi& : 2,500.00 228,827,876.00
114/06/30 Bi& ' ' 176,000.00 229,003,876.00
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